
call now for mortgage pre-approval

freehold towns

deposit structure

30’ detached 36’ detached

TOTAL: $150,000

WITH OFFER

30 DAYS

90 DAYS

120 DAYS

180 DAYS

TOTAL:

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$100,000

WITH OFFER 

30 DAYS

60 DAYS

90 DAYS

120 DAYS

180 DAYS

TOTAL:

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

WITH OFFER 

30 DAYS

60 DAYS

90 DAYS

120 DAYS

180 DAYS

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$25,000

$180,000

Radhika Patel  |  647 637 7404  |  radhika.patel@rbc.com

Rory Breen  |  647 209 0430  |  rory.breen@rbc.com

Akilan Arulandam  |  437 351 4474  |  akilan.arulandam@rbc.com

Chris Z. Yao  |  437 241 7604  |  chris.z.yao@rbc.com

   deposit 
structure & 
   bonus

*As per plan and model type, see Sales Representative for details. **The Bayley and The Brock model does not receive Decor Dollars.  
Prices, bonus package, terms and specifications are subject to change without notice. Some lots may be subject to premiums, see Sales Representative for details. E. & O. E. January 2026.

ARISTAHOMES.COM

a friendly reminder:

Certified cheque or bank draft for initial  
deposit at the time of signing.

All bank drafts payable to ARISTA Homes 
(Seatonville 1B) Inc.

Personal cheque book for required post- 
dated cheques (minimum 4 cheques)

Bank mortgage pre-approval 
confirmation is required.

2 pieces of photo ID required 
(i.e. Driver's license and Passport)


