

deposit structure & bonus



SEATONVILLE
URBAN VILLAGE LIVING

deposit structure

freehold towns	30' detached	36' detached
WITH OFFER \$20,000	WITH OFFER \$25,000	WITH OFFER \$30,000
30 DAYS \$20,000	30 DAYS \$25,000	30 DAYS \$30,000
90 DAYS \$20,000	60 DAYS \$25,000	60 DAYS \$30,000
120 DAYS \$20,000	90 DAYS \$25,000	90 DAYS \$30,000
180 DAYS \$20,000	120 DAYS \$25,000	120 DAYS \$30,000
TOTAL: \$100,000	180 DAYS \$25,000	180 DAYS \$30,000
	TOTAL: \$150,000	TOTAL: \$180,000

a friendly reminder:

- ✓ All offers are firm and binding.
- ✓ Bank mortgage pre-approval confirmation is required.
- ✓ 2 pieces of photo ID required (i.e. Driver's license and Passport)
- ✓ Certified cheque or bank draft for initial deposit at the time of signing.
- ✓ All bank drafts payable to **ARISTA Homes (Seatonville 1B) Inc.**
- ✓ Personal cheque book for required post-dated cheques (**minimum 4 cheques**)

call now for mortgage pre-approval



Radhika Patel | 647 637 7404 | radhika.patel@rbc.com

Rory Breen | 647 209 0430 | rory.breen@rbc.com

Akilan Arulandam | 437 351 4474 | akilan.arulandam@rbc.com

Chris Z. Yao | 437 241 7604 | chris.z.yao@rbc.com



ARISTAHOMES.COM